Performance
Products
Catalogue
2019
2
CONTENTS
About ASNU 3
Spray Patterns & Flows 4

manufacturers around the world. With tens of thousands
of injectors being tested and serviced on ASNU machines in
Aftermarket and Motorsport worldwide every year, our
experience is unrivalled by anyone, anywhere else in
the world. This gave ASNU the greatest experience and
understanding when it came to developing a range of
Performance Injectors that allow the user to achieve the
level of perfection that tuners and owners are looking for.
4
Basic
Part No
Spray
Pattern
Injector
CC
ASNU090/300 10° 300cc
ASNU090/350 10° 350cc
ASNU090/400 20° 400cc
ASNU090/450 20° 450cc
ASNU090/500 20° 500cc
ASNU090/550 20° 550cc
ASNU090/600 20° 600cc
ASNU090/650 20° 650cc
ASNU090/700 20° 700cc
ASNU090/750 30° 750cc
ASNU090/800 30° 800cc
ASNU090/850 30° 850cc
ASNU090/900 30° 900cc
ASNU090/950 30° 950cc
ASNU090/1000 30° 1000cc
ASNU090/1050 30° 1050cc
ASNU090/1100 30° 1100cc
ASNU090/1300 25° 1300cc
ASNU090/2000/1400 25° 1400cc
ASNU090/2000/1500 25° 1500cc
All injectors are fitted with easy to see Flow Rate and Spray Pattern identification
rings with the top ring indicating the Spray Angle and the lower ring representing
the Flow Rate. The table below shows the varieties of flows and sprays available:
Spray Patterns & Flow Rates